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Requisition Format for Scheme MMGSUY (General/SC/ST)

Name of the Works Division :- Hilsa

No.

SI. | Package

Project ID
as per MIS

Name of
Road

Length
(inkm.)

Administrative
Approval
(construction
work) Amount
(in Lakh)

Agreement
(construction
work)
Amount (in
Lakh)

Agreement
No. & Date

Date of
Completion as
per Agreement

Actual Date of
Completion

Work Status
(WBM/WMM/
BM/SDBC etc.)

Value of
IRI
(in mm/
km)

Thickness
of Bitumen
Layer
(in mm)

value of

Bitumen

Content
(in %)

Total
Previous
Allotted
Amount (in

Upto date
Expenditure as
per MIS (in

Value of
Wark Done
(in Lakh)

Current
Demand
(in Lakh)

w

6

7

o0

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

[

MMGSUY/23-24 HILSA/02

Project ID- 1020080280001

Construction
of Rescind
Road form

Mai to Puna

(Missing
Link)

3.00

85.930

72.37886

01/SBD/2024-25 Date 03-Jul-2024

04-05-2025

23-11-2024

Complete

0.00

0.00

0.00

70.00

70.00

Project ID- 1020080280002

MMGSY
Road ke
Nimi
Gavaspur
ke West to
Jai Shiv
Bigha ke
Bisue
Khanda
More Tak

1.80

111.388

93.94761

01/SBD/2024-25 Date 03-Jul-2025

05-05-2025

On Going -

Surface
Complete

0.00

0.00

10,00

45.00

45.00

93.95

4895

It is certified that Physical & Financial Progress has been updated in MIS.

Note :-

1 Above Signed Copy along with Forwading Letter & Utilisation Certificate must be uploaded in MIS.
2 Signed Hard Copy and Soft Copy (in excell) of recorded IRI is enclosed (As Applicable).

§¢5\

Senior D.A.O./D.A.O.

RWD, Works Division Hilsa

B

Executive Engineer

RWD, Works UV...E Hilsa
2N




GENERAL FINANCIAL RULES 2017

Ministry of Finance
Department of Expenditure

GFR 12-B
[See Rule 256 (2)]

FORM OF UTILIZATION CERTIFICATE

(1) Certified that out of the Loan of Rs-170.00, Sanctioned under MMGSUY

..................... , in favour of ........................, during the year ..................., an

amount of Rs-170.00 has been utilized for the purpose for which it was
sanctioned, and that the balance of Rs-0.00, remaining unutilized at the end of
the year-2024-25 has been surrendered to the Government (vide

.......... ceveereenneey dated..........i... )/ Will be adjusted towards the loan payable
during the next financial year.

(2) Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on whlch the loan
was sanctioned have been duly. fulfilled/are: being fulfilled and that I have

exercised the following checks to see. that the money was actually spent for the
purpose for which the loan was made

Kinds of checks exerc1sed i
1.

2.
3.
4

ey €A
Y
Divisional Acchnts Officer

Executive Engineer P s
Rural works Department Rural works Department i
Works Division, Hilsa 3




