कार्यपालक अभियंता का कार्यालय, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमण्डल, हिलसा (नालन्दा।)

[Email Id-ee.hilsa.rwd@gmail.com]

पत्र संख्या ... 1729 श्री के हिलसा, दिनांक .. 08-12-2024

प्रेषक.

कार्यपालक अभियंता. ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, हिलसा।

सेवा में,

अपर मुख्य कार्यपालक पदाधिकारी-सह-सचिव, **MMGSUY** ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग. बिहार, पटना।

विषय:-महाशय. MMGSUY योजना अन्तर्गत राशि का अधियाचना समर्पित करने के संबंध में।

उपर्युक्त विषय के संबंध में कहना है कि MMGSUY योजना अन्तर्गत अधियाचना विहित प्रपत्र में तैयार कर समर्पित की जा रही है। अन्0:-यथोक्त।

विश्वासभाजन

कार्यपालक अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग. कार्य, प्रमंडल, हिलसा।

Requisition Format for Scheme MMGSUY (General/SC/ST)

Name of the Works Division:- Hilsa

2	Harris Harris Control	-	Š. ST
MMGSUY/2	23-24 HILSA/02	2	Package No.
Project ID- 1020080280002	Project ID- 1020080280001	3	Project ID as per MIS
MMGSY Road ke Nimi Gavaspur ke West to Jai Shiv Bigha ke Bisue Khanda	Construction of Rescind Road form Mai to Puna (Missing Link)	4	Name of Road
1.80	3.00	5	AA Length (in km.)
111.388	85.930	6	Administrative Approval (construction work) Amount (in Lakh)
93,94761	72.37886	7	Agreement (construction work) Amount (in Lakh)
01/SBD/2024-25 Date 03-Jul-2025	01/SBD/2024-25 Date 03-Jul-2024	8	Agreement No. & Date
05-05-2025	04-05-2025	9	Date of Completion as per Agreement
On Going	23-11-2024	10	Actual Date of Completion
Surface Complete	Complete	11	Work Status (WBM/WMM/ BM/SDBC etc.)
0.00	0.00	12	Value of IRI (in mm/km)
0.00	0.00	13	Thickness of Bitumen Layer (in mm)
0.00	0.00	14	S H B S
45.00	70.00	15	Total Previous Allotted Amount (in Lakh)
45.00	70.00	16	Expe per
93.95	7.37	17	Value of Work Done (in Lakh)
48.95	237	18	Current Demand (in Lakh)
y		19	₹ /

It is certified that Physical & Financial Progress has been updated in MIS.

RWD, Works Division Hilsa

1 Above Signed Copy along with Forwading Letter & Utilisation Certificate must be uploaded in MIS.

Signed Hard Copy and Soft Copy (in excell) of recorded IRI is enclosed (As Applicable).

GFR 12-B

[See Rule 256 (2)]

FORM OF UTILIZATION CERTIFICATE

그렇게 하는 사람들이 보고 하는 사람들이 얼마나 살아 느껴져 끊다고 가난다면 그렇게 그렇게 되었다.
(1) Certified that out of the Loan of Rs-170.00, Sanctioned under MMGSUY
dated, in favour of, during the year, an
amount of Rs-170.00 has been utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned, and that the balance of Rs-0.00, remaining unutilized at the end of
the year-2024-25 has been surrendered to the Government (vide
No, dated)/ will be adjusted towards the loan payable
during the next financial year.
(2) Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the loan
was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that I have
exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually spent for the
nurnose for which the loan was made.
Kinds of checks exercised
아마다 아마는 그들은 사람들은 사람들이 가는 사람이 가는 사람이 가지가 되었다. 그리고 아마는 사람들이 되었다. 그리고 그리고 그리고 그리고 그리고 그리고 그리고 그리고 그리고 나를 제공하다.
$egin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
경 (2) - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 -
4.

Divisional Accounts Officer Rural works Department Works Division, Hilsa Executive Engineer
Rural works Department

Works Division, Hilsa.